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IRAWS 14

Eel River

Mendocino
Pass

Long Dip

Tractor Dip

NIFC 
C1 T11

Corral Dip

IRAWS 31 Prairie
Dip (Power
Fill Only)

Bath Tub
Dip

Lightning
Dip

Greenhouse
Dip

Oak Dip

Shrimp 
Dip

BRANCH 7

BRANCH 9
DIV Y

DIV U

DP-70

DP-55
DP-50

DP-60

DP-148

DP-72

DP-73
DP-71

DP-67

DP-63

T3S R7E T3S R8E
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